
男子 走高跳

クラス 試技順 番号 氏名 年齢 所属 順位 記録
M70 1 02-0016 大前　興男 74 青森県 (         ) m
M65 2 0675 高橋　俊一 68 奥州市 (         ) m
M55 3 0329 村松　勇夫 58 矢巾町 (         ) m
M40 4 0996 赤坂　秀樹 40 盛岡市 (         ) m

男子 棒高跳

クラス 試技順 番号 氏名 年齢 所属 順位 記録
M65 1 0675 高橋　俊一 68 奥州市 (         ) m
M65 2 02-0452 三浦　國靖 65 青森県 (         ) m
M60 3 0066 三宅　清房 63 北上市 (         ) m

男子 走幅跳

クラス 試技順 番号 氏名 年齢 所属 順位 記録
M80 1 0179 佐々木　俊雄 82 花巻市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M80 2 0046 及川　浩哉 81 大船渡市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M75 3 0959 村上　廣 79 奥州市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M75 4 0580 千葉　静男 75 一関市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M70 5 02-0016 大前　興男 74 青森県 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M65 6 0768 佐藤　倉吉 67 花巻市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M65 7 0052 小笠原　隆夫 66 奥州市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M60 8 1147 兼平　秀男 64 盛岡市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M60 9 1226 鎌田　修三 61 花巻市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M55 10 02-0096 松井　康博 59 青森県 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M55 11 0317 三浦　雅士 59 盛岡市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M55 12 0329 村松　勇夫 58 矢巾町 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M55 13 0744 菅野　郁夫 57 陸前高田市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M50 14 1054 吉田　均 53 北上市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M45 15 0970 佐久田　秀彦 49 八戸市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M40 16 0996 赤坂　秀樹 40 盛岡市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M30 17 1236 高橋　裕二 31 奥州市 (         ) m (+・-    m)

男子 三段跳

クラス 試技順 番号 氏名 年齢 所属 順位 記録
M75 1 0959 村上　廣 79 奥州市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M65 2 0052 小笠原　隆夫 66 奥州市 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M65 3 02-0452 三浦　國靖 65 青森県 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M55 4 0329 村松　勇夫 58 矢巾町 (         ) m (+・-    m)
M45 5 0970 佐久田　秀彦 49 八戸市 (         ) m (+・-    m)



男子 砲丸投

クラス 試技順 番号 氏名 年齢 所属 順位 記録
M80 1 1056 菊池　律夫 83 北上市 (         ) m 3.0kg
M80 2 22-0080 近藤　陽州 82 愛知県 (         ) m 3.0kg
M80 3 0409 水本　湊 81 宮古市 (         ) m 3.0kg
M75 4 0283 簗場　元介 79 雫石町 (         ) m 4.0kg
M75 5 1238 岩田　和茂 78 盛岡市 (         ) m 4.0kg
M75 6 0078 梅川　良一 75 西和賀町 (         ) m 4.0kg
M70 7 0715 平野　勇治 74 北上市 (         ) m 4.0kg
M65 8 0867 小澤　彰 68 奥州市 (         ) m 5.0kg
M60 9 0642 仁田　雅彦 61 大船渡市 (         ) m 5.0kg
M60 10 1226 鎌田　修三 61 花巻市 (         ) m 5.0kg
M55 11 04-0523 小野　孝博 59 宮城県 (         ) m 6.0kg
M50 12 04-0509 千葉　浩美 51 宮城県 (         ) m 6.0kg

男子 円盤投

クラス 試技順 番号 氏名 年齢 所属 順位 記録
M80 1 1056 菊池　律夫 83 北上市 (         ) m 1.0kg
M80 2 22-0080 近藤　陽州 82 愛知県 (         ) m 1.0kg
M80 3 0409 水本　湊 81 宮古市 (         ) m 1.0kg
M75 4 0101 佐々木　弘治 77 宮古市 (         ) m 1.0kg
M75 5 0078 梅川　良一 75 西和賀町 (         ) m 1.0kg
M70 6 0715 平野　勇治 74 北上市 (         ) m 1.0kg
M70 7 1231 高橋　保夫 72 金ヶ崎町 (         ) m 1.0kg
M65 8 0867 小澤　彰 68 奥州市 (         ) m 1.0kg
M60 9 0809 相馬　豊巳 64 盛岡市 (         ) m 1.0kg
M55 10 04-0523 小野　孝博 59 宮城県 (         ) m 1.5kg
M50 11 04-0509 千葉　浩美 51 宮城県 (         ) m 1.5kg
M40 12 1014 越場　孝 41 盛岡市 (         ) m 2.0kg
M30 13 1236 高橋　裕二 31 奥州市 (         ) m 2.0kg
M25 14 1254 福田　翔 25 盛岡市 (         ) m 2.0kg
M24- 14 1255 冨岡　真吾 24 盛岡市 (         ) m 2.0kg

男子 やり投

クラス 試技順 番号 氏名 年齢 所属 順位 記録
M80 1 1056 菊池　律夫 83 北上市 (         ) m 400g
M80 2 22-0080 近藤　陽州 82 愛知県 (         ) m 400g
M80 3 0046 及川　浩哉 81 大船渡市 (         ) m 400g
M75 4 0101 佐々木　弘治 77 宮古市 (         ) m 500g
M60 5 05-0406 河田　弘文 62 秋田県 (         ) m 600g
M60 6 1284 大木　信彦 60 花巻市 (         ) m 600g
M55 7 04-0285 菅原　耕司 57 宮城県 (         ) m 700g
M50 8 1152 菊地　正行 53 奥州市 (         ) m 700g
M50 9 0728 山本　薫 52 奥州市 (         ) m 700g
M50 10 1038 佐藤　清基 51 金ヶ崎町 (         ) m 700g
M25 11 1254 福田　翔 25 盛岡市 (         ) m 800g
M24- 12 1255 冨岡　真吾 24 盛岡市 (         ) m 800g


